Spraying Systems Co.
c
DESCRIPTION:
REVISION NO.
REFERENCE:
SHEET:
DATA SHEET
DS26050-1

* ONLY OFFERED W/ CP114501A
IF COLOR IS NOT SPECIFIED, BLACK (1) CAP WILL BE SUPPLIED
HOW TO ORDER:
FOR CAP & SEAT GASKET, SPECIFY
    COLOR CODE AND SEAT TYPE.
      - EXAMPLE: 114441A-6-CELR
FOR CAP ONLY, SPECIFY PART NO.
    AND COLOR CODE.
      - EXAMPLE: CP114440A-6-CE
FOR SEAT GASKET ONLY, SPECIFY
    PART NO.
      - EXAMPLE: CP19438-EPR
* SPECIFY COLOR CODE (SEE CHART ON RIGHT) - (CP114501A ONLY AVAILABLE IN BLACK,
   WHITE, LIGHT BLUE, RASPBERRY RED & LIGHT GREEN; 114447A ONLY AVAILABLE IN BLACK)
EQUIVALENT NYLON CAP NO. IN PARENTHESIS - OBSOLETE
CP19438-VI
(FKM - OPTIONAL)
CP19438-EPR
(EDPM - STANDARD)
QUICK TeeJet  CAP
FOR USE WITH TeeJet   SPRAY TIPS
TP (--0067 THRU --08)
XR (--01 THRU --08) Extended Range
DG Drift Guard
TT Turbo TeeJet   (--01 THRU --08)
TTJ60 Turbo TwinJet
AIXR Air Induction Extended Range (--015 THRU --06)
OC Off Center
TJ60 TwinJet
DGTJ60 Drift Guard TwinJet
AIXR Air Induction Extended Range (--08 & --10)
AI Air Induction & AIUB Air Induction Underleaf Banding
AITTJ60 Air Induction Turbo TwinJet   (--02 THRU --06)
TTI Turbo TeeJet   Induction (--015 THRU --06)
TP (--30 THRU --70)
SJ3 StreamJet
TK FloodJet
FL FullJet
TX & TXA ConeJet
AITXA Air Induction ConeJet
TG Full Cone
TP (00--) StreamJet
4916 Flow Regulator & Hose Shank
TT Turbo TeeJet   (--10 & --12)
AITTJ60 Air Induction Turbo TwinJet   (--08 thru --15)
TTI Turbo TeeJet   Induction (--08 & --10)
Provides shutoff at nozzle for quick spacing change or
change in spray swath.